COMPTON DANDO PARISH COUNCIL CiL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE 2019 to 2020

A. CiL INCOME WAS CARRIED OVER FROM PREVIOUS YEARS

B.THE TOTAL CiL INCOME RECEIVED DURING THE YEAR 2019 to 2020 IS
C. THE TOTAL CiL EXPENDITURE DURING 2019 to 2020 IS

D. TOTAL CiL RETAINED AT YEAR END IS

CIL EXPENDITURE

Fencing for Coronation Tree Triangle
Jamie Harvey for QC post installation
Chewton Rd/Wellsway Traffic Island
TOTAL SPENT

PREPARED BY SUSAN SMITH

POSITION CLERK

VERIFIED BY DAWN DRURY
POSITION CHAIR

£1,796.44
£0.00
£1,796.44
£0.00

£557
£400
£840

£1,796.44



